ORIGINAL DATE TRCIDERT 0.

Michigan Departuent of State Police Thu, Feb 21, 2008 021-0001787-08 (DB)
SUPPLEMENTAL INCIDENT -, | SUPPLEMENTARY DATE FILE CLASS

REPORT 8017 Wed, Sep 23, 2009 03001 5

&Fﬁn ) . - S . . . - »
. OAKLAND COUNTY CHII
9-3-09 D/Sgt. Gray Still going back and forth with phone messages with Investigator Duncan
of the Georgis State Patrol, tegarding sefting” sup for apolygraph.
 September 21, 2009, the undersigned made felephonic contact with Investigator Duncan from the Georgia

StaiePahoilacatedmAﬂaﬂta-GA,refarmthegaiygr@honi Duncan advised that he would be
more than kdppy 1o accommodats the Michigan State Police with the request, however he advised that he
vrould first need 2 summary of the fnvestigation involving? °  and & request from the MSP for said
examination 1o be conducted by GSP, | '
On September 23, 2009, the undersigned sent via certified mail through the U.S. Post Offios the following
docaments: ' e . _
1. MBSP generated report, (21-1854-09), supplemental report #41, ! _$ investigation. The

supplemental report consisted of the DNA sawple assistance provided by Georgla Burean of

‘ { - Investigation.

2. BASP geperated report, {21-1787-08), supplemental report #15, Inferviewof] -~ — - swhichtook
- placeon Angust 10th 2009 in Atlanta Georgia, - - s > "
3. Copy of transcribed iterview of ) by Detectives Gray and Willizms LPD, along with the aciual

CD to Hsten io as well,
4. Departmental Correspondence requesﬁagsaiéacﬁonsto conduct the polygraph examination and follownp

3. List of sugpested polygraph examination questions used in the past by prior examiners reparding the
Cakland County Child Killer investigation. - : ‘ o

The undersigned made telephonic contact with Investigator Druncan prior to seading the above material
aﬁ!&sedthﬁh&n&ﬂmﬁewsaidmiﬂs_ami%ﬂﬁmuﬁderﬁgnedregmdmghisp@i of action in

cxamining | Dunmﬁzﬁmr&dﬁsedﬁhatheb&ﬁeﬁthere%ﬁlbengpmbi&msﬁnm}ﬁs .

department fo conduct the exam, however he will have to officlally get approval prior to. ;

Duroan firther ac_ivimdthéihe would have to adhere to Georg:a‘synhsms and procedures for polyeraph
examinations and some changes will most kkely be made to ths List of fentative questions that were supplied by
tha undersigned offieer. o ' : h
4 "] INVESTIGATED BY . REPORIED Y _ REVIEWED B5Y
i PAGE | IVSGT GARRY SGRAY , ] -~ - o : )
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Michigan Department of State Police Thu, Feb 21, 2008 021-0001787-08 (DB)
SUPPLEMENTAL INCIDENT SUPPLEMENTARY DATE FILRCLASS :
- REPORT 0017 ' Wed, Sep 23, 2009 09001

{ Q"I""":Investigafox Duncan was advised that he would have firll autonomous contro] of setting the examination
questions per the laws governing the state of Georgia and the rules apd regulations set forth under his fraining,

| inmﬁgatoéDmcanﬁrtheraéﬁse&thathémayhaﬁ;etomsetmhaédefexamine? several times, He
did however, also advise thet he vaill make this request a priority and try o get to it as soon as possible.

LN LIGEBAPH]

NAM: INVESTIGATOR~ STEVE DUNCAN
P.O. Box/Building: GEORGTA STATE PATROGL .
NEBER: 952 DIR-E 5
STR: CONFEDERATE .
SEX: AVENUE )
.CTY: ATLANTA |
ST;: GA TX-cell £ Y, Office: 4D4-624-7460
ZiP; 30316 - s o

i

~ ©n September 22, 2009, at approxgimately 3:15 PM, the undersigned made telephonic contact with _
T T~ -—-Wwas advised when he was inferviewed on Angust 6, 2009, at the Newaygo post, he stated he
would be willing to back up the statements he made to the detectives, regarding ~_; Christopher Busch
physically taking him in his car to a Jocation where ons of the victims was sbducted from, by taldng & polygraph
examination. 'When asked how he would do, stated that he would pass the test. When asked why, {
-~ said be would pass, because it was the truth. '

. t was asked again if was still willing t0 take a polygraph examination to back up what he told officers
. Augnst 6th, was further advised that by taking and passing the polygraph test whers he said Christopher
‘Busch did as he said he &4, (by physically pointing to whers one ofthe victims was teken fom in apatking
Iot), would only bolster the fact that "IT DID HAPPEN AS HE SAID IT DID". said, "Sure I'll t2ke the
test i 'that's all #'s about”, :

CONTACT MSP POLIGRAPHER, I s EDWARDS: - .
On 9-22-09, the undersigned called and left s message for Lt. Harris Edwards of the Grand Rapids office

Polygraph section, regarding the polygraph in question for the below fisted subject,

NAM:;
o . : RAC: ETH:

NBR:’ DIR: o SEX: OFs: .

STR: DOB: . SEN:

SFX:. _ o HGT: 81D

CTY:? o ST:MI - WGT -FBL

THEL = il e HAT:! MNU:

TXW: : " . EYE: ‘ PRN:

. MB;/ '
&0 INVESTIGATED BY . - | REPORTEDEBY ’ REVIEWED BY
. =z PAGB , | D/SGTCARRY S GRAY ) . ) _
2of3
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Bichigan Department of State Police

ORIGINAL. DATH TNCIDENT ND.

Thu, Feb 21, 2008 021-0001787-08 (DB)

SUPELEMENTARY DATE FILE CLASS :
09001

Wed, Sep 23, 2009

,;]-.,..-

i _ 2
1 - -
-
STATUS:
Open, pending Atlants Polygraphon® _ . MSP polygraph with { » and analysis results from the
crime labs in Quantico and MSP Northville frace unit,
R INVESTIGAIED BY REPORTEDBY REVEWED BY
TAGR | D/SGT GARRY § GRAY i
3of3
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STATEOF MiCHIGAN
DEPARTMENT OF STATE POLICE
' -EAST LANSING

. CCNHIFER M GRANNOLM
© GOVERNOR

September 22, 2009

Investigator Sieve Duncan
Ceergia State Patrol

959 E. Confederate Ave, S.E.
Atlanta, Georgia 30316

~ Dear Investigator Duncan

- COL. PETER MUNOZ

DIRECTOR

I'would first liks to thank you for offering vour assistance regarding 2 cold case homicide that we've been
investigating for many years, knowa in Michigan ag: “The Gaklaad County Child Killer Investigation®
dating back fo the mid 1970”s. Enclosed with this correspondence, is g brisf overview regarding the

children’s murders along with our subject of interest,

L-along with anpther invest] gator on the task force, few to Atlaniz Ga, 4o re-intervigw this subject,

_ -, on August 10, 2009, Abhough T s has denied any culpability whatscever,
we would like fo further confirm/deny this with a polygraph examination. Our initial interview wit
- _Shadto do with whether or not he knew 2 person, (who is corrently our main suspect, Christopher
Busch, “deceased”), had been investigated back in 1591 and a thorough Investigation had been
conducted in which he was cleared, however he was never questioned sbout his possible relationship with

Busch,

. 1 believs the best course of éctifm‘ concerning a polygraph sxamination, would be to ask him specific

question regarding the murders of the 4 children. I've consulted with Michigan State Police, (MSP)

polygrapher, Lt Robert Dykstra and 2 short fist of questions that have been asked of many prior examiness,

would be appropriate.

i i happeas to fails said examination, you have permission from the MSP i fully interrogate

him regarding his possible involvement’ Also, per our conversation regarding expenses and costs that may
. be associated with this investigation, and thé slight possibility that you may be nesded for eny legal

proceedings, rast assured that all costs associzted with same would be paid for by the State of Michigsn,

Pleass review the sitached docuinents and i you have any questions at all, fesl free to either call my

n

parner D/Sgt. David Robertson, or myse

D/8gt {f2rry S, Gray ; B

Michigsa Stats Folice
14350 Ten Mile R4,
Osk Park, MI 48237
243-384-5774 or 5773

MICHIGAN STATE POLICE - Mistro North Post 14350 W. 40 Mils Rdl., Oak Park, Michigan 48237

ww.michigen. gov/msp » (248) 584-5740
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Department of ®ublic Safety

- Post Office Box. 1456
Atlanta, Georgia 30371-2303
WAIVER FORM
Date;__/g /s 0,?/43 f  Time:_ 35y M. Place. 4SS - @
My name is: _ - _
My address is; __
- £ g
' lf[ : ; 2o
I have completed a/J’-':’i £0 / years of schooling, ot
) _ : ) : i
Tknow that ’554@{/‘4? daln & Gp 1salaw e
enforcement oﬁicer of the Department of Public Safsty, Georgia State Pafrol. ' =3
o0
Thm officer told me that: _ : 3 -3
: i
1. 1have aright to temain silent, : =
oo

2. Anything I say can be used against me in a court of law.

3. Ihave the right fo.talk to a Iawcr and have him present with me while I am being
questioned.

4. If1cannot afford to hire a lawyer, one wﬂl be appomted to fepresent me befom
any questioning, If Iwish.

5, I can decide at any time to exercise these rights and not answer any quisstions or
tnake any statements. ' o

1 understand my rights. szmg these i gh’cs in min ﬁﬂlﬁm hajg to this efﬁcer I
have not been threatened. I have not been nenmi ﬂ a

. Officer’s Name

Witness®’ Name

BLK 01507
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_ STATE OF GEORGIA - :
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY £2-05-085
POLYGRAPH SERVICES UNIT :

OFFICIAL REPORT - . FDLTON

COUNTY

DATE 10-08-02

ISSUE: . ;

Allegation of being involved in abduction
and suffocation of Douglas Stebbins in February,
1976 in Michigan,

INVESTIGATOR:
D/SGT GARY GRAY

MICHIGAN STATE POLICE

POLYGRAPHIST:

YICTIMG:
DOUGLAS STEBBINS STEVEN I DUNCAN
SUBJECT(S):

- Based upon the polygraph chart recordings of subject(s)
physiological responses which are indicative of dece
answered relevant questions regarding the issue,

‘Based npon the polygraph chart recordings of subject(s) __
which are indicative of deception, WERE N

answered relevant questions regarding the izsue,

physiological responses,

Based upon the polygraph chart recordings of subject(s) - :
equate to form a definite opinion, therefore an INCONCLUSIVE cpinion is

recordings wers not ad
rendered,

itis the polygraphist’s opinion that
piion WERE NOT NOTED when subjeci(s)

it is the polygraphist’s opinion that
OTED when the subject(s)

80-282T-72

itis the polygrapkist’s opinion that chart

The following Relevant Questions were among those asked during the examination:

POLY 7
Rev, 4/97)

- BLK 01510
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Department of Public Safety

Special Investigations Division

Polygraph Unit

- B0-48.T-~T2

OFFICIAL REPORT
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‘STATE OF GEORGIA

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY. £8-05-086
POLYGRAPH SERVICES UNIT
OFFICIAL REPORT FULTON

COUNTY

- DATE 10-08-09

: L INVESTIGATOR: . '
. ISSUE; ) . : D/SGT GARY GRAY
_ .Allegation of being involved in abdnction MICHIGAN STATE POLICE
and shooting of Jill Robinson in December, 1976 in '
Mickipan,
VICTIM: POLYGRAPHIST: .
JILL ROBINSON STEVEMN D. DUNCAN
| SUBTECT(S):

Based upon the polygraph chart recordings of subject(s) __itis the polygraphist’s opinion that
physiological responses which are indicative of decgption WERE NOT NOTED when subisct(s)
answered relevant questions regarding the issue,

Based upon the polygraph chart recordings of :subject[s} ___itis the polygraphist’s opinion that
physiclogical responses, which are indicative of deception, WERE NOTED when the subject(s)
answersd relevant questions regarding the issue.

Based upon the polygraph chart recordings of subj ect(s) _ itisthe polygraphist’s opinion that chart
recordings were not adequate to form = definite opinion, therefore an INCONCLUSIVE opinion is

rendered.

B80-24820T-18

The folowing Relevant Questions were among those asked during the examinztion:

POLY7 .
{Rev, 4;97}

BLK 01512
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Department of Public Safety
Speciallnvestigations Division

Polygraph Unit
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STATE OF GEORGIA

DATE 10-88-08

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY  05-08-087
POLYGRAPH SERVICES UNIT
- OFFICIAL REPORT . FULTON .
i COUNTY ~

) INVESTIGATOR: - ’
ISSUR: . . . D/SGT GARY GRAY
Allegation of being involved in abduction MICHIGAN STATE POLICE
and suffocation of Kris Mihelich in J anuary, 1977 in
Michigan,
VICTIM: . ' POLYGRAPHIST: .
KRS MIHELICH ; STEVEN D. DUNCAN
SUBIBECT(S):

Based upon the polygraph chart recordings of subject(s) __itis the polygraphist’s opinion that
physiological responses which are indicative of deception WERE NOT NOTED when subject(s)
answered relevant questions regarding the issue, :

Based upon the pelygraph chart recordings of subject(s) _ it is the polj;graphist’s opinion that
physiological responses, which are indicative of deception, WERE NOTED when the subject(s)
answered relevant questions regarding the issne,

Based upon the polygraph chart recordings of subject(s} __ itisthe polygraphist’s opinion that chart
recordings were not adequate to form 3 definife opimion, therefore an INCONCLUSIVE cpinicn is
rendered. :

The'foﬂawing Eelevant Questions were among those aéiced during the examination;

POLY T

{Rev. 4/97)

80-28L1~-1%

- BLK 01514



P HMWI Reprartment of Hithiic Sufety

Angie 34, ol

g s . Yiomr OfFce Box 1455 Special Investigations Direct
i Aflanty, Geargis 30371-1458 B
Phune: (404) G24-7523
10/ 21/00

Detective Sergeant Gary Gray
Michigan State Police i
Metro North Post #21

Oak Park, Michigan 48237

Sergeant Gray, .

Please find attached docum entation of my phone conversation with person of interast
per our phone conversation,

00-L82T T8

Respectiully,

jr__;_____., :
Steven D. Duncan )
Investigator / Polygraph Examiner

[ ~ BLK 01515



GEORGIA STATE PATROL
SPECIAL INVESTIGATIONS BIVISION

SUPPLEMENTAL REPORT .
Case#{s) 09-05-085,09-05-086, 09-05-087 _
Investigator:. Steven D. Duncan, Special Investigations Division @

Date: '10/15/2009

On 10/15/2008, Investigator Steven D. Duncan received a voice mail message (left

on 10/12/2009) requesting contact from ' . _ who Duncan had -
previously Polygraphed regarding several cases for Michigan State Police.

On 10/15/2008 at approximately 8:30 AM, Duncan established phone contact
with _ advised he had been thinking about

one of the questions from the Polygraph Examination he wanted to discuss, but
he was driving at the time and would call back.

80-L8LT=Tg

Duncan contacted Detective Sergeant Garry Gray with the Michigan State Police
and advised him of the contact. : '

| called back at approximately 11:30 AM, but Duncan was not able to
establish contact until approximately 1:05PM. '

Duncan told }

f : - tated
it had been 20 years since he had read the book {Duncan assumed he meant the
book about the murders) and he said really can’t say anything”. ~ °  further

stated: “I'm pretty sure ...ah... positive | answered the way | feel”,
. Indicated that was all he wanted to talk about. Duncan reiterated the offer to talk

with | . if he wanted to call back. |

‘Duncan contacted G ray regarding the contact. G ray req u_estéé the information be
- - tlocumented for the Case file. ' '

U - | . BLKO1516
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[ CRIGIALDATE L | heERe. e t!
o TILIE e o | LOOTRE RO |
Fri, Oct 09, 2000 _ | 09001 " |

was thep scheduled Sr 3 PM this dete. Duncan advised that when - «didin ot show up for
Very Gonceme 2 big deal out of ths only four polygraph guestions and thet thioy, (Gray sad Walkarms)
led to him, D e grivised that hetold” -that this sxamination bed fo do with Bim, and the fes was
was then read his Wizanda rights from Drmean wid bad no problems with his.
Draucan stated that iz Georgia, Polygraphs are done soraewhat Gifferent taan inMickigan. He advised he fested

$ on the three other victis of the killings, Stebbins, Robinson and Mibslch, and did sp i this exact
order. Dancon said be did fhe one pretest and Mirauds Hr all exsims, (3) which wers each done individualty,
Maﬁwmmmﬁaﬁmmwm and will do sepamate feporis for

Bﬁm&ﬁa&me&m - ol S 7
« On the third test involving Mihelich, Duncan stated
that  _ -appearsd to be exhausted and couldn't confime. During the Milelichogn, ~ ~ . °

Bﬂm&ﬂiﬁﬁ&@%ﬁ&ﬁimhﬁm&ahﬁk%maﬁﬁ%mmwbﬂ&ﬁﬁﬁrmw
confront kim with the results. - At Sirst . ;sver dexied anything bigt just sat there and listensd o him be -
bolisved thet sﬁmﬁm@d,wmﬁmmwmmmmmmwmm stazfed -

( ¢ the dexial of the exams,

Duncansisted = _ +1riade SOmS very sirange statercents to him and ssid more than ones, "1 can't tell you®,
mmmmﬂdmm&mﬁmkwmmwmﬁem by saying, "Becanse thefs not the

R - BRIV Sl R
Dunsan advived the undersipned that he and his supervisor who also witosssed the entirs exmmmngmc&gs,
Weroso convinesd thet | hiad involvement with thess mmrders, that #he were o corfess to kim, his

 involvement, they already had e plin in place Whers they would hold him #or fhe officars in Michigan .
o obtaiy g warmet, He said they were that convinced. -

Dramesn advised giat there was no question in ks mind, whatsoever, that .
with the rnrders of these children. He stafed be-didn't know to what degres of involvement he may dave,”
whsther knowledge, did the murder or assisted, but ke fimly believes he was fovolved, Diumcan stuted that in
polygraph, YOu can't just pull out one part, and hang your hat e it
¥s mio question i bis mind that be is involved with these murders,

In regards to the first two polygraphs with Stebbins snd Robinson,

T T

Duncan ¢id however state ngain, that fhere

e r—
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" Michigan Stafe Police

-~ Inodont N, 21-1787-08
Flie Cles Mo, 09001

Bats ot Original Incldent Report _2--91—08&

Dﬂie of Inliisf Review

Case Supsmsor
. Acte LEINNCIC Eniry: ;
= % Subgact T Vehicle ] Gun {] Other
.. .[]0D-78 Completed. O upse I UD-80 given o victim - _
i DATE T OEFICER ACTION

éwg@t}i@ "f-cz! | -ﬂ-km&-—«-\ fM?%;stﬂ%"Dﬁ E*EW_,

10-%-0% |p)res é;z:aﬁ,:i‘

Duss ¢ pres

AT LAning é‘rﬂ QEMAWH [ égf'iulf‘{-r

*baf_

ud iz,

e

o

TON ANFQIN]

T=0060" SovI0, 2

T,

BLK H%?gg




P

g ST : [K5T77

M-lCHE-GAN SAE _POL%CE ' '
FAX, ' DRIVE
v, » WICHIGAR

LY

DATE! 2-25-05
= urGenT
TIME: 10:00 a.m. ? -~ Qe
) ) atyourre i
No. of pagas {including cover): (13_} i et o
TRANSMITTED TO: Agent:; Mike Clayton GBI 706-348-4872
" FAX 0.
FAX NO.
FAX ND.
7 FAXNG,
D/Sgt. Garry Gray -
FROM: Metro North Post #21 (248) 584-5774 (248) 584-5783
TELEPHONENO. FAX NO.

ADDRESS: 14_-350 Ten Mile Road Oak Park, Mi 48237

~ ‘NOTE;: This message is intended only for the use of the individuzl or entity to which it

is addressed and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and
—-exempt. from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not
the intended recipient, you are hareby notified that any dissemination, distribution
or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received
this-communication in error; please notify me immediately by.telephone, 248-584-5774

Thankyou

‘ i |
PA.C@OWLEBGMENT REQUESTED: X Yes HNo DATE: TIME:

If YES is cHecked, please complete this section and

FAY this sheet teo thes sender, s

COMMENTS OR INSTRUCTIONS: Mike, I'm not sure who I spike with several months ago from

51, HOREVER; HEE] ﬁmmm—saspm_ were tooking—atback 4o
regarding the murders of 4 children in Michigon. A tipster discoversd this has since
moved to Gaorgia. SUSPECT: bas been investipated In OuF Cass, HoUsver o .
can still be considered a suspect. (OUR fntedl. paii ram him," and fomd outr that he moved
or established a residence in GA, 37 October of 1997, the same month and year of your
b icide. Fope this infor works out for you, aad if vou suspect ha.was invoived im onr case
please vall, aﬂg‘n fly down to interview him. My direct line ig 248584 5774—--~.

: | ' MICHIGAN ;‘ o

" D/SGT, GA ARY GRAY
- . A} o X : g

{ T tt'-’ o -
St llen 19 BH5.01052

LT e
Hialra Norih Post #24 r:; SRl




